To Specify:
Low glare suspended linear direct/indirect LED lighting system with efficacy up to 125Llm/cW. Precison extruded aluminium modules,
polycarbonate diffuser and octagon reflector lens design.
CAT NO. DRIVER LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE EFFICACY
Llm/cW
LENGTH
(MM)
LCOO12UDW5B30S40 Fixed Output 3000 24W 125 1134
LCOO12UDW5B30E40 Fixed Output + Emergency 3000 24W 125 1134
LCOO12UDW5B30D40 Digital Dimmable 3000 24W 125 1134
LCOO12UDW5B50S40 Fixed Output 5000 40W 125 1134
LCOO12UDW5B50E40 Fixed Output + Emergency 5000 40W 125 1134
LCOO12UDW5B50D40 Digital Dimmable 5000 40W 125 1134
LCOO15UDW5B30S40 Fixed Output 3000 24W 125 1414
LCOO15UDW5B30E40 Fixed Output + Emergency 3000 24W 125 1414
LCOO15UDW5B30D40 Digital Dimmable 3000 24W 125 1414
LCOO15UDW5B50S40 Fixed Output 5000 40W 125 1414
LCOO15UDW5B50E40 Fixed Output + Emergency 5000 40W 125 1414
LCOO15UDW5B50D40 Digital Dimmable 5000 40W 125 1414
PRODUCT OPTIONS
White Inserts Insert W, eg. LCOO12UDW5W30EST40
Emergency Dimmable Insert ED, eg. LCOO12UDW5B30ED40
Emergency Self-Test Insert EST, eg. LCOO12UDW5B30EST40
DALI Addressable Emergency Insert DED, eg. LCOO12UDW5B30DED40
3000K Colour Temperature Insert 30, eg. LCOO12UDW5B30S30
Luceco Elevate Wireless Insert LEW, eg. LCOO12UDW5B30LEW40
Luceco Platform Wirelsss Insert LPW, eg. LCOO12UDW5B30LPW40
www.luceco.comContour Wall | LCOOxx.NH.05.2022
220

90o 90o
60o 60o
30o30o
CAT NO. WEIGHT
(kg) CRI FREQUENCY
 (Hz) UGR IK
RATING
TEMP RANGE
(ºC)
AMBIENT TEMP
RATED LIFE (ºC)
L/B RATED
LIFE
FIXING
CENTRES (L)
LCOO12UDW5B30S40 3.62 >80 50-60 <16 IK04 -20 to +30 25 L80/B10 900mm
LCOO12UDW5B30E40 3.82 >80 50-60 <16 IK04 0 to +30 25 L80/B10 900mm
LCOO12UDW5B30D40 3.92 >80 50-60 <16 IK04 20 to +30 25 L80/B10 900mm
LCOO12UDW5B50S40 3.62 >80 50-60 <19 IK04 20 to +30 25 L80/B10 900mm
LCOO12UDW5B50E40 3.82 >80 50-60 <19 IK04 0 to +30 25 L80/B10 900mm
LCOO12UDW5B50D40 3.92 >80 50-60 <19 IK04 20 to +30 25 L80/B10 900mm
LCOO15UDW5B30S40 4.25 >80 50-60 <15 IK04 20 to +30 25 L80/B10 1200mm
LCOO15UDW5B30E40 4.75 >80 50-60 <15 IK04 0 to +30 25 L80/B10 1200mm
LCOO15UDW5B30D40 4.85 >80 50-60 <15 IK04 20 to +30 25 L80/B10 1200mm
LCOO15UDW5B50S40 4.25 >80 50-60 <17 IK04 20 to +30 25 L80/B10 1200mm
LCOO15UDW5B50E40 4.75 >80 50-60 <17 IK04 0 to +30 25 L80/B10 1200mm
LCOO15UDW5B50D40 4.85 >80 50-60 <17 IK04 20 to +30 25 L80/B10 1200mm
Contour Wall | LCOOxx.NH.05.2022